Datums: 12.01.2025.

PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Daugavpils Sporta

Skola U10

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.

1 V |Krasnakovs Demids 01.07.2015.
33 V |Vorfolomejevs Aleksandrs 07.12.2015.

A [Lihotins Zahars 20.07.2015.
12 A |Germans Ruslans 12.03.2015.
14 A |Kiseliov Valentin 01.02.2015.
18 A |Nazarovs Aleksandrs 13.06.2015.
26 A |Nazarovs Vladislavs 13.06.2015.
29 A |Bazarovs Aleksandrs 26.09.2015.
4 U [Valainis Matiss 28.11.2015.
7 U |Afanasjevs Artjoms 16.03.2015.
9 U |Ratnieks Maris 09.02.2015.
11 U |Semjonovs Ivans 17.07.2015.
13 U [Jacevics Aleksejs 05.01.2015.
17 U [Ustinovics Nikita 05.04.2015.
20 U |Jakimovi¢s Damians 20.11.2015.
21 U |Kacalovs Kirils 20.12.2015.
23 U |Dalisevskis Pavels 23.05.2015.
25 U |Pukins Glebs 21.08.2015.

Sagatavots 22.10.2025. 19:17:56

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Vabiscevi¢s Renats Treneris

2 Haritonovs Ivo Treneris

3 Mateiko Jegors Galvenais Treneris
4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




